SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Adley to Re-Reengrossed House Bill No. 1 by Representative Tucker

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 4, delete lines 7 and 8
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 4, line 9, change "(<u>6)</u>" to "(<u>5)</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 4, line 11, change "(7)" to "(6)"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 4, line 12, change "(8)" to "(7)"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 4, line 13, change "(9)" to "(8)"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 4, line 14, change "(10)" to "(9)"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 10, line 26, after "persons," insert" each member of the State Board of Elementary
 and Secondary Education,"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 17 In Senate Committee Amendments proposed by the Senate Committee on Senate and
- Governmental Affairs and adopted by the Senate on February 20, 2008, on page 3, deleteSenate Committee Amendment No. 19
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 21 In Senate Committee Amendments proposed by the Senate Committee on Senate and
- Governmental Affairs and adopted by the Senate on February 20, 2008, on page 4, delete
- 23 Senate Committee Amendment No. 29